
RAMO:

Gasto Total

( pesos )

PROYECTO DE PRESUPUESTO DE EGRESOS DE LA FEDERACIÓN 2020

SEPTIEMBRE DE 2019

ANÁLISIS GEOGRÁFICO

 03 Poder Judicial

Denominación

 

 68,632,467,938
Aguascalientes
Baja California
Baja California Sur
Campeche
Coahuila
Colima
Chiapas
Chihuahua
Ciudad de México
Durango
Guanajuato
Guerrero
Hidalgo
Jalisco
Estado de México
Michoacán
Morelos
Nayarit
Nuevo León
Oaxaca
Puebla
Querétaro
Quintana Roo
San Luis Potosí
Sinaloa
Sonora
Tabasco
Tamaulipas
Tlaxcala
Veracruz
Yucatán
Zacatecas

 40,150,876
 121,556,568

 33,810,128
 28,822,746
 77,557,929
 25,301,386
 80,641,360
 72,164,034

 65,965,112,994
 50,113,514
 71,122,525
 82,912,305
 39,282,144

 259,043,949
 231,604,839

 75,576,075
 52,379,193
 59,826,923

 229,884,002
 64,524,264
 76,828,591
 54,288,920
 55,878,182
 51,696,587
 65,908,228
 85,266,134
 81,713,432

 108,188,391
 53,336,367

 269,960,287
 33,123,420
 34,891,645

TOTAL:  


